Home » Watchguard » WatchGuard AP432 Cloud Managed WiFi 6 Access Point User Guide
WatchGuard AP432 Cloud Managed WiFi 6 Access Point
WatchGuard AP432 Cloud Managed WiFi 6 Access Point User
Guide
Manuals+ —  User Manuals Simplified.

505 5th Ave S. Suite 500, Seattle, WA 98104 USA
Radio Equipment / Funkanlage:                         802.11 a/b/g/n/ac/ax Access Point
Type Designation / Typenbezeichnung:              AP432
Specifications / Technische Daten:                     802.11a,b,g,n,ac,ax (2.4Ghz & 5GHz)
Intended Purpose / Verwendungszweck:            Indoor access point
Equipment Class / Betriebsmittel der Klasse:     Class II
Operating temperature   0° C to 40° C
The above device complies with the essential requirements and other relevant provisions to Directive 2014/53/EU
when used for its intended purpose. This equipment may be operated in the USA, Canada, & Europe Union.
Warning! This is a Class B product. In a domestic environment this product may cause radio interference in which
case the user may be required to take adequate measures.
Full Name:     Laurence Huang
Position:         Manufacturing Program Manager
Position:        Manufacturing Program Manager Date: Nov 25, 2021
Documents / Resources
WatchGuard AP432 Cloud Managed WiFi 6 Access Point [pdf] User Guide
AP432, Cloud Managed WiFi 6 Access Point, WiFi 6 Access Point, AP432, Access Point
References
 Loading...
 Get Started with WatchGuard Devices
 WatchGuard Technologies | Network Security, Secure Wi-Fi, MFA, and Endpoint Security Solutions
 Patents | WatchGuard Technologies
 WatchGuard Support | Download Software & Activate Products
 Hardware Guides | WatchGuard Technologies
Manuals+,